
 

 
 

TRANSPORTATION TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE  
 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 
 

2018 
Thursday January 11, 2018 1:30 PM Apache Junction – (CAG Office) 

Thursday February 8, 2018 10:00 AM Gila County Public Works Conference Room 

Thursday March 8, 2018 10:00 AM Apache Junction – (CAG Office) 

Thursday April 12, 2018 10:00 AM Gila County Public Works Conference Room 

Thursday May 10, 2018 10:00 AM Apache Junction – (CAG Office) 

Thursday July 12, 2018 10:00 AM Gila County Public Works Conference Room 

Thursday August 9, 2018 10:00 AM Apache Junction – (CAG Office) 

Thursday September 13, 2018 10:00 AM Gila County Public Works Conference Room 

Thursday October 11, 2018 10:00 AM Apache Junction – (CAG Office) 

Thursday November 8, 2018 10:00 AM Gila County Public Works Conference Room 

 

The date, time, and locations are subject to change pending availability of facilities and/or other 
events unforeseeable in the future.   


